



PROCUREMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 3 | Form Revision Date: 6/27/2019 | Print Date: 9/7/2018

Description
Open Date

Event 495 NE 15th Ave at NE 13th Street Intersection Improvement
7/30/2025

		Vendor City, State	M&M Asphalt Maintenance Inc Delray Beach, FL		MEI Construction Boca Raton, FL		Florida Blacktop Inc. Pompano Beach, FL		Heavy Civil Inc Boca Raton, FL		
		Variances or Comments									
		P-Card Payment									
		Local Business Price Preference	Class D None		Class D None		Class C None		Class D None		
		Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference									
#	Item Description	Qty.	I/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	The lump sum price for this item shall be full compensation	1 LS	12,100.00	12,100.00	2,730.00	2,730.00	14,850.00	14,850.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC-	The lump sum price for this item shall be full compensation	1 LS	10,700.00	10,700.00	22,898.20	22,898.20	15,500.00	15,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	THERMOPLASTIC REFURBISHMENT, WHI	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	37 LF	1.25	46.25	1.50	55.32	1.5	55.50	0.57	21.09
4	THERMOPLASTIC REFURBISHMENT, WHI	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	204 LF	3.70	754.80	4.75	967.98	4	816.00	2.32	473.28
5	THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WH	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	247 LF	7.50	1,852.50	7.80	1,926.60	7	1,729.00	4.38	1,081.86
6	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	The quantity paid for will be the number of each installed a	5 EA	260.00	1,300.00	50.00	250.00	235	1,175.00	180	900.00
7	LITTER REMOVAL-	The quantity to be paid will be the project area shown in th	0.3 AC	11,000.00	3,300.00	100.00	30.00	1,900.00	570.00	1,500.00	450.00
8	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG	The quantity to be paid for will be the plan quantity area,	2,566.00 SY	5.40	13,856.40	4.56	11,700.96	7.1	18,218.60	3.2	8,211.20
9	ASPH. CONC. FRICT. COURSE, TRAF.	Furnish and Install ASHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COUARSE TRAFFIC	141.11 TN	14.10	1,989.65	294.81	41,599.93	412	58,137.32	212	29,915.32
10	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMB	The Contract unit price per each for single column ground mo	2 EA	1,295.00	2,590.00	942.50	1,885.00	761	1,522.00	1,030.00	2,060.00
11	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE B	The quantity of RPMs to be paid for under this Section will	74 EA	9.75	721.50	7.15	529.10	14.5	1,073.00	4.12	304.88
12	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,6"	Price and payment will be full compensation for all work spe	930 LF	0.70	651.00	0.52	483.60	0.9	837.00	0.26	241.80
13	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,12"	Price and payment will be full compensation for all work spe	122 LF	1.45	176.90	1.69	206.18	1.5	183.00	1.03	125.66
14	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, 18"	Price and payment will be full compensation for all work spe	49 LF	1.80	88.20	2.28	111.48	2	98.00	1.55	75.95
15	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, 24	Price and payment will be full compensation for all work spe	161 LF	3.00	483.00	4.10	659.30	2.5	402.50	2.06	331.66
16	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, 2-4 D	Price and payment will be full compensation for all work spe	343.2 LF	0.70	240.24	0.20	66.92	1.2	411.84	875.5	300,471.60
17	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, MSG	Price and payment for painted pavement markings (final surfa	9 EA	72.00	648.00	117.00	1,053.00	125	1,125.00	154.5	1,390.50
18	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, ARROW	Price and payment for painted pavement markings (final surfa	13 EA	34.00	442.00	58.50	760.50	50	650.00	103	1,339.00
19	PAINTED PVMT MARKINGS SKIP 10-30	Price and payment for painted pavement markings (final surfa	111 LF	0.75	83.25	0.39	43.29	1.2	133.20	0.17	18.87
20	PAINTED PVMT MARKINGS SKIP 6"	Price and payment for painted pavement markings (final surfa	348.5 LF	0.75	261.38	0.39	135.92	1.2	418.20	0.52	181.22
21	PAINTED PAVEMT MARKINGS SOLID 6"	Price and payment for painted pavement markings (final surfa	1,916.64 LF	0.75	1,437.48	0.52	996.65	0.9	1,724.98	0.26	498.33
22	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, 12	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	122 LF	3.70	451.40	4.75	578.89	4	488.00	2.32	283.04
23	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, 18	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	49 LF	5.85	286.65	5.92	289.84	5	245.00	3.43	168.07
24	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, 24	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	31 LF	7.45	230.95	7.80	241.80	7	217.00	4.38	135.78
25	THERMOPLASTIC , WHITE 2-4 DOTTED	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	343.2 LF	1.25	429.00	9.46	3,248.04	1.5	514.80	0.89	305.45
26	THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE MESSAGE SYM	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	2 EA	390.00	780.00	357.50	715.00	245	490.00	180.25	360.50
27	THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE ARROW	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	7 EA	104.00	728.00	78.00	546.00	125	875.00	206	1,442.00
28	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED SOLID	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	130 LF	7.50	975.00	24.70	3,211.00	7	910.00	18.54	2,410.20
29	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, MSG	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	7 EA	390.00	2,730.00	585.00	4,095.00	360	2,520.00	463.5	3,244.50
30	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, ARROW	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	6 EA	311.00	1,866.00	325.00	1,950.00	190	1,140.00	463.5	2,781.00
31	THERMOPLASTIO OTHER WHITE 6 SOLI	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	929.28 LF	1.25	1,161.60	1.50	1,389.27	1.7	1,579.78	1.27	1,180.19
32	THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER WHITE SKIP	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	110.88 LF	1.25	138.60	1.02	112.65	1.7	188.50	0.89	98.68

33	THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER6 YELLOW	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	1,916.64	LF	1.25	2,395.80	1.50	2,865.38	1.7	3,258.29	1.27	2,434.13
34	THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, Y	Prices and payments will be full compensation for all work s	348.48	LF	12.35	4,303.73	0.41	141.48	1.7	592.42	0.89	310.15
35	GREEN-COLORED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,	**OPTIONAL ITEM**	1,213.00	SF	35.50	43,061.50	19.50	23,653.50	25	30,325.00	22.15	26,867.95
						113,260.77	132,127.78		162,973.91		396,613.85	
				Allowances	\$0	-	\$0 -		\$0 -		\$0 -	
				Local Business Preference	0%	-	0% -		5% 8,148.70		0% -	
				Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference	0%	-	0% -		0% -		0% -	
						-						
** Apparent Low Bid						M&M	113,260.77	132,127.78		154,825.22		396,613.85